AN~ D

T5
T5

10
11
12
13
14

NCAA Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club

Auburn, AL

Auburn University Club
Dates: May 15 - May 17

Team

Alabama 287
Auburn 294
Kennesaw State 297
Virginia Tech 301
Texas 293
Brigham Young 299
UNCG 298
Colorado 296
New Mexico 302
Louisville 297
Sam Houston State 300
UC Davis 300
Alabama State U. 311
St. John's 315

284
292
291
291
300
294
296
299
295
305
303
304
303
300

Scores

571
586
588
592
593
593
594
595
597
602
603
604
614
615

+10
+12
+16
+17
+17
+18
+19
+21
+26
+27
+28
+38
+39
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Start

T14
T4
T4
T2
T4

T11

T14

T14
T4

T14

T28
T4
T4
T4

T11

T20

T46

T39

T39

T14

T20

T46

T28

T46

T28

T20

T28

T14

T46

T28

T58

T39

T20

T28

T20

T54

T28

T46

T28

T11

T46

T28

T20

T28

Finish
T
T1

3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T8
T8

T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T30
T30
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T39
T39
T39
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Kelby Burton
Cory Whitsett
Marco Iten *
Niclas Carlsson
Beau Hossler
Tom Lovelady
Scott Vincent
Bobby Wyatt
Trey Mullinax
Justin Keiley
Robin Sciot-Siegrist
Ryan McCormick
Luke Vivolo
Taylor Coalson
Zach Cabra
Roy Dixon
David Oraee
Joseph Abella
Klein Klotz
Gavin Green
Bryce Chalkley
Will Long
Jordan Rodgers
Ben Corfee
Philip Juel-Berg
Robert Geibel
Jimmy Beck
Robby Shelton
Sam Saunders
Trevor Cone
Jake Mondy
Jake McGlone
Austin Vick
Teremoana Beaucousin
Kramer Hickok
Brax McCarthy
Branson Ferrier
JD Tomlinson *
Jordan Hammer
Jeremy Paul
Yann Pfeiffer
Carter Jenkins
Joe Parkinson
Gavin Hall

Matt Gilchrest

NCAA Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
Auburn University Club
Dates: May 15 - May 17

Team

Kennesaw State
Alabama

Austin Peay State
Auburn

Texas

Alabama

Virginia Tech
Alabama
Alabama
Brigham Young
Louisville

St. John's

UC Davis

UNCG

Sam Houston State
UNCG

Colorado

New Mexico
Sam Houston State
New Mexico
Virginia Tech
Auburn

Brigham Young
UC Davis
Colorado
Louisville
Kennesaw State
Alabama

New Mexico
Virginia Tech
Auburn

UNCG
Kennesaw State
Kennesaw State
Texas

Texas

Alabama State U.
Florida

Brigham Young
Colorado
Alabama State U.
UNCG

Brigham Young
Texas

Auburn

73
71
71
70
71
72
73
73
71
73
69
75
71
71
71
72
74
77
76
76
73
74
77
75
77
75
74
75
73
77
75
79
76
74
75
74
78
75
77
75
72
77
75
74

75

67
69
70
72
71
71
70
71
73
72
76
70
75
75
75
75
73
70
71
71
74
73
71
73
71
73
74
73
75
72
74
71
74
76
75
76
72
75
74
76
79
75
77
78

77

Scores

140
140
141
142
142
143
143
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
152

152
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Start

T39
T28
T39
T54
T20
T46
T63
T68
T58
T39
T20
T46

T2
T39
T54
T54
T58
T63
T58
T68
T63
T68
T63
T68

62

72
T63

73

75

74

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T51
T51
T51
T51

55
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T61
T61
T61

64
T65
T65

67
T68
T68
T68
T71
T71
T73
T73

75

NCAA Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
Auburn University Club
Dates: May 15 - May 17

Player Team

Chris Guglielmo Kennesaw State
Matt Hansen UC Davis

Antoine Le Saux Louisville

Joey Lane Virginia Tech

Toni Hakula Texas

Albert Miner Sam Houston State
Daniel Stringfellow Auburn

Ben Ludlam St. John's

Francis Berthiaume Alabama State U.
Victor Perez New Mexico

Cole Ogden Brigham Young
J.D. Lehman Louisville

Yannik Paul Colorado

Logan Boatner Sam Houston State
Dylan Crowley St. John's

Luke Haithcock UNCG

Nicolas Noya UC Davis
Theodore Lederhausen * Harvard

Ethan Freeman Colorado

Robert Grant Alabama State U.
Blake Morris * Mississippi
Maximilian Walz Louisville

Sean Romero New Mexico

Obe Ayton St. John's

Sean Byrne St. John's

Joshua Granger UC Davis

Maclain Huge Virginia Tech
Andrew Johnson Sam Houston State
Jared Bettcher * Troy

Jose Rodriguez

Alabama State U.

76
75
76
78
74
77
81
82
79
76
74
77
70
76
78
78
79
81
79
82
81
82
81
82
80
83
81
84
89
86

77
78
77
75
79
77
73
72
75
79
82
79
86
80
78
79
78
76
79
77
78
79
81
80
82
80
82
80
75
82

Scores

153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
159
159
161
162
162
162
163
163
164
164
168
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+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+24



NCAA Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
Auburn University Club
Dates: May 15 - May 17

Team/Player (seed)

Total

1 Alabama 287 284 571
T1 Cory Whitsett (4) 71 69 140
T6 Tom Lovelady (5) 72 71 143
T8 Bobby Wyatt (2) 73 71 144
T8 Trey Mullinax (3) 71 73 144
T23 Robby Shelton (1) 75 73 148
2 Auburn 294 292 586
T4 Niclas Carlsson (1) 70 72 142
T16 Will Long (4) 74 73 147
T30 Jake Mondy (3) 75 74 149
T42 Matt Gilchrest (2) 75 77 152
T51 Daniel Stringfellow (5) 81 73 154
3 Kennesaw State 297 291 588
T1 Kelby Burton (1) 73 67 140
T23 Jimmy Beck (2) 74 74 148
T32 Teremoana Beaucousin (4) 74 76 150
T32 Austin Vick (5) 76 74 150
T46 Chris Guglielmo (3) 76 77 153
4 Virginia Tech 301 291 592
T6 Scott Vincent (1) 73 70 143
T16 Bryce Chalkley (2) 73 74 147
T30 Trevor Cone (3) 77 72 149
T46 Joey Lane (5) 78 75 153
T71 Maclain Huge (4) 81 82 163
T5 Texas 293 300 593
T4 Beau Hossler (1) 71 71 142
T32 Kramer Hickok (3) 75 75 150
T32 Brax McCarthy (4) 74 76 150
T42 Gavin Hall (5) 74 78 152
T46 Toni Hakula (2) 74 79 153
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

T5 Brigham Young 299 294 593
T10 Justin Keiley (2) 73 72 145
T23 Jordan Rodgers (3) 77 71 148
T39 Jordan Hammer (4) 77 74 151
T42 Joe Parkinson (1) 75 77 152
T56 Cole Ogden (5) 74 82 156
7 UNCG 298 296 594
T13 Taylor Coalson (5) 71 75 146
T16 Roy Dixon (1) 72 75 147
T32 Jake McGlone (4) 79 71 150
T42 Carter Jenkins (2) 77 75 152
T61 Luke Haithcock (3) 78 79 157
8 Colorado 296 299 595
T16 David Oraee (2) 74 73 147
T23 Philip Juel-Berg (4) 77 71 148
T39 Jeremy Paul (1) 75 76 151
T56 Yannik Paul (3) 70 86 156
64 Ethan Freeman (5) 79 79 158
9 New Mexico 302 295 597
T16 Gavin Green (1) 76 71 147
T16 Joseph Abella (5) 77 70 147
T23 Sam Saunders (3) 73 75 148
55 Victor Perez (2) 76 79 155
T68 Sean Romero (4) 81 81 162
10 Louisville 297 305 602
T10 Robin Sciot-Siegrist (2) 69 76 145
T23 Robert Geibel (1) 75 73 148
T46 Antoine Le Saux (4) 76 77 153
T56 J.D. Lehman (5) 77 79 156
67 Maximilian Walz (3) 82 79 161
11 Sam Houston State 300 303 603
T13 Zach Cabra (1) 71 75 146
T16 Klein Klotz (4) 76 71 147
T51 Albert Miner (2) 77 77 154
T56 Logan Boatner (3) 76 80 156
T73 Andrew Johnson (5) 84 80 164
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

12 UC Davis 300 304 604
T13 Luke Vivolo (4) 71 75 146
T23 Ben Corfee (2) 75 73 148
T46 Matt Hansen (1) 75 78 153
T61 Nicolas Noya (3) 79 78 157
T71 Joshua Granger (5) 83 80 163
13 Alabama State U. 311 303 614
T32 Branson Ferrier (1) 78 72 150
T39 Yann Pfeiffer (4) 72 79 151
T51 Francis Berthiaume (2) 79 75 154
T65 Robert Grant (5) 82 77 159
75 Jose Rodriguez (3) 86 82 168
14 St. John's 315 300 615
T10 Ryan McCormick (1) 75 70 145
T51 Ben Ludlam (3) 82 72 154
T56 Dylan Crowley (2) 78 78 156
T68 Obe Ayton (4) 82 80 162
T68 Sean Byrne (5) 80 82 162
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Individuals

Player (Team)

Rd 2

Total

3 Marco Iten (Austin Peay State) 71 70 141
T32 JD Tomlinson (Florida) 75 |75 150
T61 Theodore Lederhausen (Harvard ) 81 76 157
T65 Blake Morris (Mississippi) 81 78 159
T73 Jared Bettcher (Troy ) 89 |75 164
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NCAA Auburn Regional
Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
Auburn University Club
Dates: May 15 - May

Average score per round

[1 [Aubumn University Club 76.11

2 IAuburn University Club I 75.33 I 75

Total Average Scores

Auburn University Club 75.72 150

Auburn University Club: Auburn University Club

Round 2

ouble double average

hol

_\!
<

IN QJ

N

©

14] 3] 186 +0.51
|_4 |— |— |—4 40 |—28 |—3
o 4] 458 +0.47
2| 3| 207 3| 54 17 1
1] 4l 429 +0.40
3| 4| 435 9| 54 9 3
8] 3] 19 +0.37
4| 5| 535 18 | 48 6 3 T 21 226 YT
5 4 449 10 | 53 12 2 3 207 +0.21
6| 4| 407 10 | 46 17 2 10] 4] 412 +0.20
71 5| 541 1 13 || 44 11 6 171 3| 208 +0.17
8|[ 3 196 7[a3][ 17 6 2 18] 4] 378 017
6| 4 407 +0.15
9| 4| 458 2| 40 29 4
16] 5] 580 +0.15
10| 4| 412 8 | 48 16 2 1
7| 5] 541 +0.11
11| 4| 446 3| 52 14 6 T 71 3 10,08
12 5 544 1 15 | 45 12 2 151 4| 406 +0.05
13| 4| 375 8| 51 12 3 1 18] 4] 440 +0.05
14| 3| 186 3| 40 26 4 2 5] 4] 449 +0.03
15 | 4 | 406 9 [ 54 11 1 12 5] 544 -0.01
4 -0.
16| 5| 580 22 | 33 13 4 3 5] 53 0.08
17| 3| 208 6 | 50 19
18| 4| 440 10 | 52 12 1
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NCAA Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club

Auburn University Club
May 17

Dates: May 15 -

Round 1 Round 2
hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
4| 458 +0.60 14| 3| 186 +0.51
4| 407 +0.47 9| 4| 458 +0.47
4| 449 +0.45 1 4| 429 +0.40
11| 4| 446 +0.43 8| 3| 19 +0.37
14| 3] 186 +0.40 11| 4| 446 +0.31
18 4| 440 +0.31 2| 3] 207 +0.21
3| 4| 435 +0.25 10| 4| 412 +0.20
8| 3| 196 +0.24 171 3] 208 +0.17
171 3| 208 +0.23 13| 4| 375 +0.17
2| 3] 207 +0.21 6| 4| 407 +0.15
16| 5| 580 +0.21 16| 5] 580 +0.15
15| 4| 406 +0.17 71 5| 541 +0.11
1| 4| 429 +0.13 3| 4| 435 +0.08
10| 4] 412 +0.11 15| 4| 406 +0.05
13| 4| 375 +0.08 18| 4| 440 +0.05
71 5| 541 +0.01 51 4| 449 +0.03
12| 5| 544 -0.05 12| 5| 544 -0.01
41 5] 535 -0.15 41 5] 535 -0.08
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NCAA Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club

Auburn University Club
Dates: May 15 - May 17

rS

1 4 | 429 12 | 93 38 7

2 3 207 1| 97 41 1

3 4 | 435 16 | 100 28 5 1

4 5 535 39 | 94 13 3 1

5 4 | 449 15| 90 39 6

6 4 | 407 16 | 82 42 10

7 5 541 1 29 | 89 22 9

8 3 196 16 | 90 30 10 4

9 4 | 458 5| 73 61 10 1
10 4| 412 18 || 98 28 5 1
11 4 | 446 6/ 95 40 8 1
12 5 544 1 36 || 85 24 3 1
13 4 375 17 1103 25 4 1
14 3 186 6/ 88 42 11 3
15 4 | 406 16 | 104 28 1 1
16 5 580 31| 77 33 5 4
17 3 208 12 | 97 40 1
18 4 | 440 17 {101 25 3 4
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