

NCAA Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
Auburn University Club
Dates: May 15 - May 17

1	2	Team	Scores			
1	1	Alabama	287	284	571	-5
3	2	Auburn	294	292	586	+10
T5	3	Kennesaw State	297	291	588	+12
11	4	Virginia Tech	301	291	592	+16
2	T5	Texas	293	300	593	+17
8	T5	Brigham Young	299	294	593	+17
7	7	UNCG	298	296	594	+18
4	8	Colorado	296	299	595	+19
12	9	New Mexico	302	295	597	+21
T5	10	Louisville	297	305	602	+26
T9	11	Sam Houston State	300	303	603	+27
T9	12	UC Davis	300	304	604	+28
13	13	Alabama State U.	311	303	614	+38
14	14	St. John's	315	300	615	+39

NCAA Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
Auburn University Club
Dates: May 15 - May 17

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T14	T1	Kelby Burton	Kennesaw State	73	67	140	-4
T4	T1	Cory Whitsett	Alabama	71	69	140	-4
T4	3	Marco Iten *	Austin Peay State	71	70	141	-3
T2	T4	Niclas Carlsson	Auburn	70	72	142	-2
T4	T4	Beau Hossler	Texas	71	71	142	-2
T11	T6	Tom Lovelady	Alabama	72	71	143	-1
T14	T6	Scott Vincent	Virginia Tech	73	70	143	-1
T14	T8	Bobby Wyatt	Alabama	73	71	144	E
T4	T8	Trey Mullinax	Alabama	71	73	144	E
T14	T10	Justin Keiley	Brigham Young	73	72	145	+1
1	T10	Robin Sciote-Siegrist	Louisville	69	76	145	+1
T28	T10	Ryan McCormick	St. John's	75	70	145	+1
T4	T13	Luke Vivolo	UC Davis	71	75	146	+2
T4	T13	Taylor Coalson	UNCG	71	75	146	+2
T4	T13	Zach Cabra	Sam Houston State	71	75	146	+2
T11	T16	Roy Dixon	UNCG	72	75	147	+3
T20	T16	David Oraee	Colorado	74	73	147	+3
T46	T16	Joseph Abella	New Mexico	77	70	147	+3
T39	T16	Klein Klotz	Sam Houston State	76	71	147	+3
T39	T16	Gavin Green	New Mexico	76	71	147	+3
T14	T16	Bryce Chalkley	Virginia Tech	73	74	147	+3
T20	T16	Will Long	Auburn	74	73	147	+3
T46	T23	Jordan Rodgers	Brigham Young	77	71	148	+4
T28	T23	Ben Corfee	UC Davis	75	73	148	+4
T46	T23	Philip Juel-Berg	Colorado	77	71	148	+4
T28	T23	Robert Geibel	Louisville	75	73	148	+4
T20	T23	Jimmy Beck	Kennesaw State	74	74	148	+4
T28	T23	Robby Shelton	Alabama	75	73	148	+4
T14	T23	Sam Saunders	New Mexico	73	75	148	+4
T46	T30	Trevor Cone	Virginia Tech	77	72	149	+5
T28	T30	Jake Mondy	Auburn	75	74	149	+5
T58	T32	Jake McGlone	UNCG	79	71	150	+6
T39	T32	Austin Vick	Kennesaw State	76	74	150	+6
T20	T32	Teremoana Beaucousin	Kennesaw State	74	76	150	+6
T28	T32	Kramer Hickok	Texas	75	75	150	+6
T20	T32	Brax McCarthy	Texas	74	76	150	+6
T54	T32	Branson Ferrier	Alabama State U.	78	72	150	+6
T28	T32	JD Tomlinson *	Florida	75	75	150	+6
T46	T39	Jordan Hammer	Brigham Young	77	74	151	+7
T28	T39	Jeremy Paul	Colorado	75	76	151	+7
T11	T39	Yann Pfeiffer	Alabama State U.	72	79	151	+7
T46	T42	Carter Jenkins	UNCG	77	75	152	+8
T28	T42	Joe Parkinson	Brigham Young	75	77	152	+8
T20	T42	Gavin Hall	Texas	74	78	152	+8
T28	T42	Matt Gilchrest	Auburn	75	77	152	+8

NCAA Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
Auburn University Club
Dates: May 15 - May 17

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T39	T46	Chris Guglielmo	Kennesaw State	76	77	153	+9
T28	T46	Matt Hansen	UC Davis	75	78	153	+9
T39	T46	Antoine Le Saux	Louisville	76	77	153	+9
T54	T46	Joey Lane	Virginia Tech	78	75	153	+9
T20	T46	Toni Hakula	Texas	74	79	153	+9
T46	T51	Albert Miner	Sam Houston State	77	77	154	+10
T63	T51	Daniel Stringfellow	Auburn	81	73	154	+10
T68	T51	Ben Ludlam	St. John's	82	72	154	+10
T58	T51	Francis Berthiaume	Alabama State U.	79	75	154	+10
T39	55	Victor Perez	New Mexico	76	79	155	+11
T20	T56	Cole Ogden	Brigham Young	74	82	156	+12
T46	T56	J.D. Lehman	Louisville	77	79	156	+12
T2	T56	Yannik Paul	Colorado	70	86	156	+12
T39	T56	Logan Boatner	Sam Houston State	76	80	156	+12
T54	T56	Dylan Crowley	St. John's	78	78	156	+12
T54	T61	Luke Haithcock	UNCG	78	79	157	+13
T58	T61	Nicolas Noya	UC Davis	79	78	157	+13
T63	T61	Theodore Lederhausen *	Harvard	81	76	157	+13
T58	64	Ethan Freeman	Colorado	79	79	158	+14
T68	T65	Robert Grant	Alabama State U.	82	77	159	+15
T63	T65	Blake Morris *	Mississippi	81	78	159	+15
T68	67	Maximilian Walz	Louisville	82	79	161	+17
T63	T68	Sean Romero	New Mexico	81	81	162	+18
T68	T68	Obe Ayton	St. John's	82	80	162	+18
62	T68	Sean Byrne	St. John's	80	82	162	+18
72	T71	Joshua Granger	UC Davis	83	80	163	+19
T63	T71	Maclain Hugel	Virginia Tech	81	82	163	+19
73	T73	Andrew Johnson	Sam Houston State	84	80	164	+20
75	T73	Jared Bettcher *	Troy	89	75	164	+20
74	75	Jose Rodriguez	Alabama State U.	86	82	168	+24

NCAA Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
Auburn University Club
Dates: May 15 - May 17

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
1	Alabama	287	284	571
T1	Cory Whitsett (4)	71	69	140
T6	Tom Lovelady (5)	72	71	143
T8	Bobby Wyatt (2)	73	71	144
T8	Trey Mullinax (3)	71	73	144
T23	Robby Shelton (1)	75	73	148
2	Auburn	294	292	586
T4	Niclas Carlsson (1)	70	72	142
T16	Will Long (4)	74	73	147
T30	Jake Mondy (3)	75	74	149
T42	Matt Gilchrest (2)	75	77	152
T51	Daniel Stringfellow (5)	81	73	154
3	Kennesaw State	297	291	588
T1	Kelby Burton (1)	73	67	140
T23	Jimmy Beck (2)	74	74	148
T32	Teremoana Beaucousin (4)	74	76	150
T32	Austin Vick (5)	76	74	150
T46	Chris Guglielmo (3)	76	77	153
4	Virginia Tech	301	291	592
T6	Scott Vincent (1)	73	70	143
T16	Bryce Chalkley (2)	73	74	147
T30	Trevor Cone (3)	77	72	149
T46	Joey Lane (5)	78	75	153
T71	Maclain Huge (4)	81	82	163
T5	Texas	293	300	593
T4	Beau Hossler (1)	71	71	142
T32	Kramer Hickok (3)	75	75	150
T32	Brax McCarthy (4)	74	76	150
T42	Gavin Hall (5)	74	78	152
T46	Toni Hakula (2)	74	79	153

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
T5	Brigham Young	299	294	593
T10	Justin Keiley (2)	73	72	145
T23	Jordan Rodgers (3)	77	71	148
T39	Jordan Hammer (4)	77	74	151
T42	Joe Parkinson (1)	75	77	152
T56	Cole Ogden (5)	74	82	156
7	UNCG	298	296	594
T13	Taylor Coalson (5)	71	75	146
T16	Roy Dixon (1)	72	75	147
T32	Jake McGlone (4)	79	71	150
T42	Carter Jenkins (2)	77	75	152
T61	Luke Haithcock (3)	78	79	157
8	Colorado	296	299	595
T16	David Oraee (2)	74	73	147
T23	Philip Juel-Berg (4)	77	71	148
T39	Jeremy Paul (1)	75	76	151
T56	Yannik Paul (3)	70	86	156
64	Ethan Freeman (5)	79	79	158
9	New Mexico	302	295	597
T16	Gavin Green (1)	76	71	147
T16	Joseph Abella (5)	77	70	147
T23	Sam Saunders (3)	73	75	148
55	Victor Perez (2)	76	79	155
T68	Sean Romero (4)	81	81	162
10	Louisville	297	305	602
T10	Robin Sciot-Siegrist (2)	69	76	145
T23	Robert Geibel (1)	75	73	148
T46	Antoine Le Saux (4)	76	77	153
T56	J.D. Lehman (5)	77	79	156
67	Maximilian Walz (3)	82	79	161
11	Sam Houston State	300	303	603
T13	Zach Cabra (1)	71	75	146
T16	Klein Klotz (4)	76	71	147
T51	Albert Miner (2)	77	77	154
T56	Logan Boatner (3)	76	80	156
T73	Andrew Johnson (5)	84	80	164

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
12	UC Davis	300	304	604
T13	Luke Vivolo (4)	71	75	146
T23	Ben Corfee (2)	75	73	148
T46	Matt Hansen (1)	75	78	153
T61	Nicolas Noya (3)	79	78	157
T71	Joshua Granger (5)	83	80	163
13	Alabama State U.	311	303	614
T32	Branson Ferrier (1)	78	72	150
T39	Yann Pfeiffer (4)	72	79	151
T51	Francis Berthiaume (2)	79	75	154
T65	Robert Grant (5)	82	77	159
75	Jose Rodriguez (3)	86	82	168
14	St. John's	315	300	615
T10	Ryan McCormick (1)	75	70	145
T51	Ben Ludlam (3)	82	72	154
T56	Dylan Crowley (2)	78	78	156
T68	Obe Ayton (4)	82	80	162
T68	Sean Byrne (5)	80	82	162

Individuals

Pos.	Player (Team)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
3	Marco Iten (Austin Peay State)	71	70	141
T32	JD Tomlinson (Florida)	75	75	150
T61	Theodore Lederhausen (Harvard)	81	76	157
T65	Blake Morris (Mississippi)	81	78	159
T73	Jared Bettcher (Troy)	89	75	164

NCAA Auburn Regional
 Auburn University Club
 Auburn, AL
 Auburn University Club
 Dates: May 15 - May 17

Average score per round			
Round	Course	Average Score	Complete Rounds
1	Auburn University Club	76.11	75
2	Auburn University Club	75.33	75
Total Average Scores			
Auburn University Club		75.72	150

Auburn University Club: Auburn University Club									
Round 2									
hole	par	yards	double eagle	eagle	birdie	par	bogey	double bogey	other
1	4	429			4	40	28	3	
2	3	207			3	54	17	1	
3	4	435			9	54	9	3	
4	5	535			18	48	6	3	
5	4	449			10	53	12		
6	4	407			10	46	17	2	
7	5	541		1	13	44	11	6	
8	3	196			7	43	17	6	2
9	4	458			2	40	29	4	
10	4	412			8	48	16	2	1
11	4	446			3	52	14	6	
12	5	544		1	15	45	12	2	
13	4	375			8	51	12	3	1
14	3	186			3	40	26	4	2
15	4	406			9	54	11	1	
16	5	580			22	33	13	4	3
17	3	208			6	50	19		
18	4	440			10	52	12	1	

Round 2			
hole	par	yards	average relative to par
14	3	186	+0.51
9	4	458	+0.47
1	4	429	+0.40
8	3	196	+0.37
11	4	446	+0.31
2	3	207	+0.21
10	4	412	+0.20
17	3	208	+0.17
13	4	375	+0.17
6	4	407	+0.15
16	5	580	+0.15
7	5	541	+0.11
3	4	435	+0.08
15	4	406	+0.05
18	4	440	+0.05
5	4	449	+0.03
12	5	544	-0.01
4	5	535	-0.08

NCAA Auburn Regional
 Auburn University Club
 Auburn, AL
 Auburn University Club
 Dates: May 15 - May 17

Round 1				Round 2			
hole	par	yards	average relative to par	hole	par	yards	average relative to par
9	4	458	+0.60	14	3	186	+0.51
6	4	407	+0.47	9	4	458	+0.47
5	4	449	+0.45	1	4	429	+0.40
11	4	446	+0.43	8	3	196	+0.37
14	3	186	+0.40	11	4	446	+0.31
18	4	440	+0.31	2	3	207	+0.21
3	4	435	+0.25	10	4	412	+0.20
8	3	196	+0.24	17	3	208	+0.17
17	3	208	+0.23	13	4	375	+0.17
2	3	207	+0.21	6	4	407	+0.15
16	5	580	+0.21	16	5	580	+0.15
15	4	406	+0.17	7	5	541	+0.11
1	4	429	+0.13	3	4	435	+0.08
10	4	412	+0.11	15	4	406	+0.05
13	4	375	+0.08	18	4	440	+0.05
7	5	541	+0.01	5	4	449	+0.03
12	5	544	-0.05	12	5	544	-0.01
4	5	535	-0.15	4	5	535	-0.08

NCAA Auburn Regional

Auburn University Club
Auburn, AL
Auburn University Club
Dates: May 15 - May 17

All rounds									
hole	par	yards	double eagle	eagle	birdie	par	bogey	double bogey	other
1	4	429			12	93	38	7	
2	3	207			11	97	41	1	
3	4	435			16	100	28	5	1
4	5	535			39	94	13	3	1
5	4	449			15	90	39	6	
6	4	407			16	82	42	10	
7	5	541		1	29	89	22	9	
8	3	196			16	90	30	10	4
9	4	458			5	73	61	10	1
10	4	412			18	98	28	5	1
11	4	446			6	95	40	8	1
12	5	544		1	36	85	24	3	1
13	4	375			17	103	25	4	1
14	3	186			6	88	42	11	3
15	4	406			16	104	28	1	1
16	5	580			31	77	33	5	4
17	3	208			12	97	40	1	
18	4	440			17	101	25	3	4